.
nitech Limited tech
gN, L7AeBQBDL1971 PLC009720 Unl
oth August, 2024
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE Limited
(Listing Compliance) (Listing Compliance)
‘Exchange Plaza’, C/1, Block G, ist Floor, New Trading Ring,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,

= waftrl ar uREufrt &1 faRer gee aRAn
(iii) ST A AASH b HHG U P ded Fbe P TS [T FURRT A1 W =
wufRral ok dufRrll & fued ar 9w fuer w3 A [T S 8, Wik @)t
@ forg amde @ gars ok fuer d@fa @ q@:
(iv) sma feee @ qd Wipfa & @ Qs ug ar srmaen & " W, o 2
& AT B B BISdR, B A O WUl B ewaiaRa w8 e e wogRen fia
(v) &M WM @EETd & AR R aREuRial ar e aReufrl ofR dufrt @t
R & v e o @ e v @ oy Sver B sk O R e g
aREuRRl R gRen R @ Al d6 @ fadf demel & um @ TowE § s
account will be debited anly to the extent required to be paid for allotment of shares. Hence, there will be no need of refund. For more details on the ASBA process,
please refer to the details glven in Application Form and the Prospectus and also piease refer to the chapter titled “fsswe Procedure™ on page 256 of the
Prospactus.
APPLICATION SUPPORTED WITH UNIFIED PAYMENTS INTERFACE (“UP1")
APPLICATION SUPPORTED WITH UNIFIED PAYMENTS INTERFACE: Investors are advised to carefully refer SEBI Circular SEBIHO/CFD/DILZCIR/P/2018/138
dated Movember 01, 2018 and as modified through its SEBI circular (SEBWHOVCFDS DIZ/CIR/P/201%/50) dated April 3, 2019, SEBI circular
(SEBIHO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/76) dated June 28, 2019, SEBI circular no. SEBIHO/CFDDILZ/CIR/P/2019/85 dated July 28, 2019, SEBI Circular
SEBI/HO/CFD/DCRZ/CIR/P/2019/133 dated Movember 08, 2019, SEBI Circular No. SEBYHO/CFDYDIZ/CIR/B/2020/50 dated March 30, 2020, SEBI cireular no.
SEBIHO/CFOVDILZ/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M  dated March 16, 2021, SEBI circular no. SEBYHO/CFD/DIL2S CIR/P/2021/47 dated March 31, 2021, SEBI Circular
no, SEBIHO/GFD,/DRZ/P/CIR/2021/570 dated June 2, 2021, SEBI Circular no. SEBIHO/CFO/DILZ/CIR/R/2022/45 dated April 5, 2022 and SEBI Circular mo,
SEBIHO/CFIVDILZ/CIR/F/2022/51 datad April 20, 2022 and any subsequent circulars or notifications issued by SEBI in this regard for the procedure o be
followed for applying through UPL. Retail Individual Investor have to apply through UPE Mechanizm. Retail Individual investor whose bank is not live on LiPI as on
date of this circular, may use the other alternate channels available to them viz. Submission of application form with SCSBs/ using the facility linked online trading,
demat and hank account list. For further details, please referthe chapter titled “/sswe Procedure " beginning on page 256 of the Prospectus.
B |